WATER	R WELL RE	CORD	Form WV					ion of Water			MXXVOD		
X Ori	iginal Record	Correct	on Change in	Well Ust			Resour	ces App. No.		Well ID	MW8R		
1 LO	CATION OF	WATER W	ELL:	Fraction				Section Number					
Cou				SW 1/4	NW ¼	SW 1/4	SW ¼	31	T . 34		17 X E W		
	LL OWNER:	Last Name:		First:	1				ll is located (if unk				
	iness: KDHE	/ Indiana Dhad				from ne	arest town	or intersection)	: If at owner's ad	dress, check h	ere:		
1	lress: 1000 SW lress:	Jackson Bivo											
City		opeka	State: KS	ZIP: 66612	2								
	CATE WELL	4	DEPTH OF CO	MPLETED V	VELL:	16 1	ît 5		37.036		cimal degrees)		
WI	TH "X" IN	De	oth(s) Groundwater E	Encountered:	1)	1	ft	Longitude		*******************	cimal degrees)		
SEC	SECTION BOX: 2)ft 3)ft, or 4)Dr												
	N WELL'S STATIC WATER LEVEL: 6.35												
	below land surface, measured on (mo-day-)								nit make/model:	Yes No	)		
NV	NE above land surface, measured on (mo-day-												
	1		after ho					=	Mapper				
W		—— E	Wa	ater well was		ft	L						
L su	SE SE	_	after hou			gpm	6		*******************************	Ground L			
x		E	stimated Yield:	gpm				SourceX	Land Survey	GPS	Topographic Map		
		F	Bore Hole Diameter:	7.25 in	to	ft, and			Other				
	S	,		in	το	п							
	LL WATER TO		ıs:										
1 Domesti		5	Public Water Sup	ply: well ID			10	Oil Field V	Vater Supply: lease	e			
Hou	ısehold	6	Dewatering: how	many wells?			11	Test Hole: well	ID				
Law	vn & Garden		Aquifer Recharge					Cased	Uncased	Geotechnic	al		
Live	estock		Monitoring: well				12	Geothermal: Ho					
	gation	9 E	invironmental Remed			_		a) Closed Loo	· ==	Vertic			
3 Fee		_	Air Sparge	_	or Extract	ior		b) Open Loop		ischarge	lnj. of Water		
4 Indu	ustrial	L	Recovery	Injection				Other (spe	city):	***************************************			
Was a cher	mical/bacteriol	ogical sample	submitted to KD	HE? Y	es X	No I	f yes, date	sample was su	bmitted:				
Water well o	disinfected?	Yes X N	lo										
8 TYI	PE OF CASING	G USED:	Steel X PVC	Other		CAS	ING JOI	VTS: Glu	ed Clampled	Welded	X Threaded		
Casing dia	meter 2	in. to	6 ft, Diame	ter	in. t	0	ft,	Diameter	in. to	ft,			
_	ght above land so					IDS./Π.	well ti	nickness or gaug	e No				
			TION MATERIAL	X PVC				her (Specify)					
Stee	<b>=</b>	less Steel	Fiberglass Concrete tile		used (ope	n hole)		ner (Specify)					
Bras	OR PERFOR	anized Steel			useu (ope	ii iioie)							
		X Mill Slo		Wrapped	Tor	ch Cut	Drille	d Holes	Other (Specify	n)			
			ched Wire V		Saw			(Open Hole)	outer (Speen)	,			
			S: From 6	ft. to 10	6 ft.	From	ft.	to	ft, From	ft. to	ft,		
					.5 ft,		ft.	to	ft, From	ft. to	ft,		
	Γ MATERIAL			ment grout	X Rent	onite 5	Other	Concrete: 0-0.5					
	vals: From		4.5 ft, F					ft.					
1	urce of possib	***************************************	***************************************				.,						
	ic Tank		Lateral Lines	Pit Pi	rivy	Γ	Livest	ock Pens	Insecticide	Storage			
	er Lines		Cess Pool		ige Lagoon	· [3			<del></del>	d Water Well			
	ertight Sewer Lii	nes	Seepage Pit	Feedy		Ī		zer Storage	Oil Well /	Gas Well			
Othe	er (Specity)	_											
Direction fro	m well? NW			Distar	ice from v	vell? ~80			ft				
10 FROM	OT I		LITHOLOG	CIC LOG		F	ROM	TO	LITHO. LOG (cor	nt.) or PLUGGD	NG INTERVALS		
0	0.5	Topsoil											
0.5	3.5	Silty clay											
3.5 9	16.5	Silty clay w/	small gravel		······································								
9	10.3	Silty clay											
										,			
						Not	es: KDHI	E ID: 701 Nort	heast St; U3-063-1	4549			
								-	nallow groundwater	, <20' of grout	was installed at		
		L					irection o						
11 CONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well was X constructed, reconstructed, or plugged under my													
jurisdiction and was completed on (mo-day-year) 1/16/17 and this record is true to the best of my knowledge and belief. Kansas Water Well Contractor's  License No 757 This Water Well Record was completed on (mo-day-year) 2/6/17													
	business name		Ai-t I	iu was compic			.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Signature		<del>}</del>			
	Mail 1 white	copy along wit	h a fee of \$5.00 for eac	ch constructed v	vell to: Kan	sas Departm	ent of Heal	th and Environme	ent, Bureau of Water	GWTS Section.			
Minis	1000 SW J	ackson St., Suit	e 420, Topeka, Kansas	66612-1367. N	Mail one to V	Water Well C	Owner and	retain one for you	r records. Telephone	788-296-5524.	7/10/2015		

## TRITERRA LAND SERVICES

P.O. Box 546 Clearwater, Kansas 67026 Cell (316) 648-3617 Fax (620) 584-4371 E-mail: triterrals@yahoo.com

SURVEYING OF REPLACEMENT MONITORING WELLS 701 NORTHEAST STREET COFFEYVILLE, KANSAS

The above site is in Section 31, Township 34 South, Range 17 East of the Sixth Principal Meridian, Montgomery County, Kansas. The Southeast corner of Section 31 was assigned coordinates of 00.00 North and 00.00 West.

The previously established control point was destroyed. A new one was created on site. It is described as a chiseled 'X' on the top of curb at the southwest corner of the northwest parking area.

The Latitude and Longitude were recorded from a GPS device. The site is located on the quad map titled "Coffeyville East".

ID SE CORNER 31-34S-17E	NORTH 00.00	WEST 00.00	LATITUDE	LONGITUDE	ELEVATION
	(	Irregular Section)			
Control Point	848.71	6320.53	37.03669	95.59930	715.98
MW-1R SW NW SW SW	778.70	6278.69	37.03651	95.59910	RIM 714.90 TOC 714.55
MW-2R SW NW SW SW	820.11	6274.54	37.03663	95.59908	RIM 715.79 TOC 715.33
MW-3R SW NW SW SW	739.94	6232.98	37.03640	95.59897	RIM 714.94 TOC 714.50
MW-4R SW NW SW SW	860.38	6295.40	37.03672	95.59914	RIM 715.03 TOC 714.66
MW-8R SW NW SW SW	680.64	6261.49	37.03621	95.59904	RIM 715.03 TOC 714.67



**RECEIVED**FEB **2 4** 2017

**BUREAU OF WATER**